
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 04 February 2022

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSE OF LACHLAN 1 Last start Masters winner GAR, 29/01/2022, R9, M 1M 1M 1M M1/2T. Macdonald 498877 29/0364

 2 MANTON BLAZE 2 Last start Masters winner GOS, 25/01/2022, R10, M 1M 1M 4M M1/2D. Sanderson 497758 14/0247

 3 SOFT RAIN Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3P M2/2/2R. Lee 498152 13/0216

 4 GREEK BOMBSHELL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R7, P 8P 5M 1M M2/1/1W. Marmara 498264 29/0212

 5 RATTLIN' HOME Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R7, M 5M 8M 5M M2/1/1B. Mitchell 491767 20/0164

 6 SONGAR RED GUM 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 29/01/2022, R9, M 3M 4M 2P M3/1S. Greene 496232 7/0180

 7 HARPER'S BOY Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R4, M 3M 4P 6P M3/2M. Bretherton 494246 5/0139

 8 WINLOCK NEWBOLT Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R9, M 5M 5P 3M M3/1M. Bretherton 493197 15/0148

 9 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R10, M 5M 7P 4P M3/2B. Sloan 497200 6/094
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GAR Friday, 04 February 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MINDIE Last start winner GAR, 28/01/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2B. Sloan 497199 9/7215

 2 MR. DOO Last start Provincial winner MAT, 10/01/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534255 7/5237

 3 BLACK FIRE OPAL Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R6, M 7M 2P 1M 4/1/2C. Murray 496677 10/8226

 4 SWISS STICKER Last start winner GAR, 28/01/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4S. Smith 549128 1/0134

 5 LET'S GO CHALO 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1J. Edwards 529613 4/3189

 6 PASSING CRAZE Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4A. Shearman 541477 1/0144

 7 SYMI VENTURA 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 30/01/2022, R12, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 1/0143

 8 WEEONA BOBBY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4135

 9 MACI REID Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/0102

 10 DON'T TELL LINDY 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 28/01/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 8P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 4/291

 11 MISS CHERRY LEA Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 28/01/2022, R5, P 8Y 8P 8P 5/4J. York 536710 1/081

 12 PRETTY BOY DOO Weighted points score RIS, 22/01/2022, R8, Y 6Y 3P 1P 5/3D. Wilson 534257 5/1212

 13 GAGAN ASHER Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R2, P 7P 3Y 3P 5/3T. Robinson 538866 2/1190

 14 ALL RUM Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 5P 5/1P. Akers 542197 4/3183

 15 MIDNIGHT ZEAL Weighted points score COO, 26/01/2022, R8, Y 2Y 5P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 544097 1/0134

 16 BARB'S GALAXY Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1D. Berwick 525197 4/3132

 17 GAGAN STACEY LEE Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R3, P 5P 6Y 3P 5/4T. Robinson 538869 1/0127

 18 RISING DAWN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4P. Tobin 543161 1/0126

 19 GREEK TEMPTATION Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 7P 5/2W. Marmara 535622 3/2123

 20 TOMORROW Weighted points score BGC, 09/01/2022, R11, 3 2P 7P 6P 5/1G. Grimwood 538098 4/3111

 21 MRS HALO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3L. Bramble 530525 2/1111

 22 BIG TAC Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4G. Novley 543708 1/0102

 23 CINCINNATI GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R4, P 4P 6Y 5Y 5/1T. Robinson 530613 7/3102

 24 CANDY MOON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R9, M 8M 4M 6P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/598

 25 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1W. Marmara 525627 10/690

 26 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/081

 27 BRINDLE MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1B. Deguara 536323 6/479

 28 MISS DOLL 3 Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 8P 5/3K. Ollerton 528186 2/178

 29 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 1/063
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 1 COASTAL EXPRESS Last start winner GAR, 29/01/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 4P 1/2W. Slade 536383 12/11318

 2 JILL DOO Last start winner GAR, 14/01/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 1/2D. Wilson 534256 9/8308

 3 GREEK BOMBSHELL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R7, P 8P 5M 1M 1/1W. Marmara 498264 29/23212

 4 MAURITIAN JAZZ 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 5P 2/1/1W. Marmara 535620 8/6246

 5 SHE EXCITES 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 25/01/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 7P 3/1/2C. Eaton 528527 13/10174

 6 JOKEY Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R6, Y 6Y 2P 1P 3/1/2L. Davis 529814 9/7234

 7 SHE HAS STYLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 3P 3/1/1C. Eaton 538898 6/5195

 8 LATELY Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 7P 3/1/1P. Akers 507764 20/19129

 9 MINDIE Last start winner GAR, 28/01/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2B. Sloan 497199 9/7215

 10 MR. DOO Last start Provincial winner MAT, 10/01/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534255 7/5237

 11 BLACK FIRE OPAL Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R6, M 7M 2P 1M 4/1/2C. Murray 496677 10/8226
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 1 KIMMY CAMARO Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 8P M/1R. Stewart 547309 0/0104

 2 JACKEY'S HIPPY Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 7P M/1L. Davis 540452 0/068

 3 SKETCHY BLUEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 28/01/2022, R6, Y 6Y 3Y M/1D. Burns 541439 0/083

 4 BLACK TEARS First start M/1D. Burns 548353 0/00

 5 POLAR EXPRESS First start M/1K. Ollerton 543244 0/00

 6 LITTLE BIT DRY First start M/1B. Sweetman 540425 0/00

 7 O'MALLEY First start M/1B. Tuft 545067 0/00

 8 ORSON TIME First start M/1A. Ivers 539777 0/00

 9 JUST NATURALLY Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 29/01/2022, R1, P 6P 7Y M/1G. Case 545018 0/039

 10 TWO PIE PETE Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1P. Akers 542202 0/074

 11 GLENREAGH SPUD 2 Weighted points score TAR, 01/01/2022, R3, Y 6Y 8P 7P M/1G. Streatfield 541454 0/064

 12 PANAMA JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/046

 13 FORD'S BABY Weighted points score TAR, 19/01/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 8P M/1C. Ford 541409 0/040

 14 REKA MAGIC Weighted points score MAT, 11/10/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 8Y M/1A. Barrett 539083 0/036
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 1 FAT BOY'S DREAM Last start winner GAR, 28/01/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2J. Mackay 548365 3/2216

 2 SUPER ATHLETIC Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2G. Roylett 507448 3/2213

 3 LET'S GO CHALO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1J. Edwards 529613 4/3189

 4 PRINCE WYLDE Last start placegetter GOS, 25/01/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 543282 5/4186

 5 ZIPPING ROWAN Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3M. Davidson 545560 2/1183

 6 BLUE ROAMER Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4S. Kedwell 540173 1/0177

 7 MANILA BRAE Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1G. Ball 541965 4/3162

 8 YOUNG IVAN Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4A. Woods 545214 1/0156

 9 COUSIN VINNIE Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4A. Woods 543188 1/0146

 10 SYMI VENTURA 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 30/01/2022, R12, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 1/0143

 11 RINGER ROSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/3141

 12 WEEONA BOBBY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4135

 13 ONE DAY SOON Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R11, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4S. Hill 532564 1/0126

 14 FLYING ASPARAGUS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/12/2021, R12, P 3P 4P 5P 5/2L. Bramble 522903 8/2120

 15 MIDNIGHT INCY Last start Country winner COO, 28/01/2022, R2, Y 1Y 8P 3P 5/1A. Ivers 529619 5/3128

 16 DARK MAJESTY Dropping in grade GAR, 28/01/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1D. Roach 536399 5/4207

 17 METRO MIKE Weighted points score TAR, 22/12/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 3P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3231

 18 MEAN MACHINE Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/1193

 19 REDDINGTON RUM Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1P. Akers 542196 5/4168

 20 MARSHALL'S MATE Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R12, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4D. Berwick 543957 1/0158

 21 STARLIGHT SOPHIE Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 4P 5/3G. Roylett 540119 2/1156

 22 MIDNIGHT OFFER Weighted points score GOS, 11/01/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4B. Sweetman 523090 5/0156

 23 SADDLEBACK Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1M. Tailby 521602 8/4150

 24 FAT BOY'S CHARM Weighted points score MAT, 17/01/2022, R3, P (FEL)P 1P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 548370 1/0149

 25 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 4/3138

 26 RISING DAWN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4P. Tobin 543161 1/0126

 27 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R12, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0117

 28 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3T. Callen 523209 2/1114

 29 CHARLI LOUISE Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4P. Carrall 542433 1/0113

 30 MRS HALO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3L. Bramble 530525 2/1111

 31 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 9/8102
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 32 CANDY MOON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R9, M 8M 4M 6P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/598

 33 DANISH PRINCESS 4 Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/093

 34 DON'T TELL LINDY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 4/291

 35 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1W. Marmara 525627 10/690

 36 MISS DOLL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 8P 5/3K. Ollerton 528186 2/178

 37 COASTAL PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1W. Slade 533379 7/675

 38 EL ROLLER Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R11, P 4P 6Y 5Y 5/3L. Gaffney 522837 5/173

 39 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 1/063
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 1 KAPOW Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 1P 1/1S. Smith 539837 12/11342

 2 MAURITIAN JAZZ 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 5P 2/1/1W. Marmara 535620 8/6246

 3 ROSE OF LACHLAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R9, M 1M 1M 1M 2/1/2T. Macdonald 498877 29/18364

 4 RITZA FRANKY BOY Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 2/1/2M. Davidson 539121 10/6264

 5 WEST END GIRL Last start winner GAR, 28/01/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2G. Ball 521009 12/8306

 6 SHE EXCITES 1 Dropping in grade GOS, 25/01/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 7P 3/1/2C. Eaton 528527 13/10174

 7 CLASSIC ARTIST Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 1P 3/1/1T. Ball 530475 7/5225

 8 SHE HAS STYLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 3P 3/1/1C. Eaton 538898 6/5195

 9 EVA'S GIRL Dropping in grade GOS, 25/01/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 4/1/2C. Eaton 527339 15/13186

 10 SONGAR RED GUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R9, M 3M 4M 2P 4/1/1S. Greene 496232 7/6180

 11 FERNANDO TREE Weighted points score GOS, 04/01/2022, R11, P 4P 8P 7P 4/1/1L. Lamb 507430 11/5119
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 1 GORT THE GIFT Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 3P M/1J. Gorton 539405 0/096

 2 PAPARAZZI PRANG Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 30/01/2022, R11, Y 3Y 5Y M/1R. Neville 545543 0/088

 3 YULUWIRRI GIRL Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 29/01/2022, R2, P 5P M/1S. Kedwell 541386 0/050

 4 GLENREAGH SPUD 1 Weighted points score TAR, 01/01/2022, R3, Y 6Y 8P 7P M/1G. Streatfield 541454 0/064

 5 CRABTRAP SUNRISE Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 5P M/1R. Jones 539692 0/060

 6 BLACK MIRROR 3 Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 4P M/1A. Capper 527405 0/058

 7 SHE'S CLEAN Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 4P M/1R. Jones 541663 0/052

 8 NITRAM SHIMMER Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2021, R1, P 4P 8P 5P M/1M. Bretherton 541172 0/048

 9 PANAMA JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/046
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 1 CAWBOURNE COOPER Last start Provincial winner GAR, 07/01/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2M. Bretherton 521627 11/0249

 2 ZIPPING LENNOX Dropping in grade GRA, 30/01/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 4/1/2J. Mackay 539876 7/5197

 3 LAGOON LOCKDOWN Weighted points score RIS, 22/01/2022, R6, Y 7Y 3P 3P 4/1/2T. Anderson 526071 8/5258

 4 BARB'S JESS Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 7/3231

 5 HIGHLY DANGEROUS Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 5P 5/2C. Murray 523776 5/2192

 6 BAT MOBILE Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R8, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1A. Woods 525196 7/5162

 7 ZAMBORA GRAFF Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1S. Davies 529335 4/3150

 8 MOONAHCULLAH LAD Last start placegetter GAR, 17/12/2021, R11, P 2P 8P 6P 5/4D. Berwick 536967 1/0132

 9 TARAWI ELSA Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4L. Atchison 538704 1/0120

 10 TAN CAN GO Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1L. Gaffney 526358 4/3111

 11 ELECTRIC DREAMS Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1R. Neville 531237 8/3180

 12 GREEK WARRIOR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 4P 5/3W. Marmara 535625 2/1161

 13 RED HILL Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4L. Lamb 537218 1/0129

 14 FLYING ASPARAGUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/12/2021, R12, P 3P 4P 5P 5/2L. Bramble 522903 8/2120

 15 RUNWAY EMMA Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 6P 5/3L. Atchison 530499 2/1120

 16 CAPPER'S GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 3P 5/1M. Capper 536364 6/3117

 17 FERNANDO HILL Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/1114

 18 DANISH PRINCESS 3 Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/093

 19 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 3/184

 20 REGENT TREE Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/069

 21 LOVE YOU BUDDY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R6, P 6P 8Y 4P 5/4C. Ford 541406 2/064
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 1 BATTLE BORN 2 Last start winner GAR, 28/01/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3S. Davies 538838 2/1186

 2 CHOP AND DROP Last start winner GAR, 28/01/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4P. Carrall 542431 1/0160

 3 MELISSA'S IMAGE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4S. Davies 538840 1/0195

 4 CINDY MAREE Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4G. Novley 537883 1/0174

 5 MOONAHCULLAH LAD Last start placegetter GAR, 17/12/2021, R11, P 2P 8P 6P 5/4D. Berwick 536967 1/0132

 6 TARAWI ELSA Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4L. Atchison 538704 1/0120

 7 GREEK WARRIOR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 4P 5/3W. Marmara 535625 2/1161

 8 RED HILL Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4L. Lamb 537218 1/0129

 9 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score COO, 26/01/2022, R1, Y 3Y 8P 5P 5/4D. Burns 545544 1/0123

 10 RUNWAY EMMA Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 6P 5/3L. Atchison 530499 2/1120

 11 RATTLIN' STYLE Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 1P 5/3B. Mitchell 532691 2/1120

 12 DANISH PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/093

 13 MISS DOLL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4K. Ollerton 528186 2/078

 14 MILKY LANE Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4P. Akers 543780 1/072

 15 REGENT TREE Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/069

 16 LOVE YOU BUDDY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R6, P 6P 8Y 4P 5/4C. Ford 541406 2/064

 17 TOBIAS 3 Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 1/063
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 1 BATTLE BORN 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 28/01/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4S. Davies 538838 2/0186

 2 MELISSA'S IMAGE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4S. Davies 538840 1/0195

 3 DANISH PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/093

 4 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4K. Mackay 541452 3/084

 5 FINAL CRUSADE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 4P M/1R. Stewart 536400 0/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 04 February 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS NUNES Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R9, P 8P 3P 8P 5/1R. Bell 507895 6/599
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 04 February 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUGAR JACK Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R1, P 2P 8P 7P M/1R. Browne 543976 0/072

 2 WONG FONG Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/01/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 2P M/1P. Carrall 542438 0/078

 3 FINAL CRUSADE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 4P M/1R. Stewart 536400 0/060

 4 BLACK MIRROR 1 Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 4P M/1A. Capper 527405 0/058
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